
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

21 

10 

2 

58 

7 

11 

15 

12 

16 

41 

18 

3 

8 

(NAN) 

9 

17 

(NAN) 

20 

Name 

Narding Racing 

TRX 

Östervåla 

Skänsta 

Ahlezon Racing 

1823 Motor 

Onshore Racing 

SS Racing 

Noll Koll 

Team Fubar 

Max Racing Team 

Flying Focus 

Deablo 

OLAH-B Racing 

Fållan Racing 

Team STEC Pay& Drive 

Roland Racing 

Team Almunge 

Class 
Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Krutcupen 

Laps 

141 

141 

140 

140 

129 

127 

126 

124 

115 

113 

112 

97 

96 

81 

80 

53 

25 

23 

Diff 

37.178 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

15 Laps 

17 Laps 

26 Laps 

28 Laps 

29 Laps 

44 Laps 

45 Laps 

60 Laps 

61 Laps 

88 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:58:09.453 

3:58:46.631 

3:58:45.995 

3:59:45.401 

3:58:11.323 

3:59:11.436 

3:58:33.984 

3:37:05.026 

3:59:28.950 

3:16:08.944 

3:58:54.668 

3:59:29.918 

3:59:55.435 

3:44:24.444 

2:12:39.314 

3:14:41.774 

1:30:46.919 

58:45.898 

Best Tm 

1:25.219 

1:26.202 

1:26.511 

1:26.911 

1:23.828 

1:32.407 

1:27.802 

1:25.522 

1:27.718 

1:26.801 

1:28.480 

1:30.056 

1:36.601 

1:34.365 

1:27.953 

1:42.728 

1:44.027 

1:30.320 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

37.178 

Avg. Speed 

78.150 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.828 

Best Speed 

94.479 

Best Lap by 

7 - Ahlezon Racing 

Printed: 2022-04-30 16:25:34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  STEC  

KRUTCUPEN TIERP 
Krutcupen 

race 

Race started at 10:02:26 

Tierp 2.200 km 

2022-04-29 17:03 


